
                       Automobile Reinspection Report 
 
 
Check Appropriate Box 

____    Vehicle Re-Inspected DURING Repair Process 
____ Vehicle Re-Inspected AFTER Repairs Were Completed 

 

Claim Number:   __________________  

Insured:   __________________  

Date of Loss:    __________________  

Reinspection Date:   __________    Reinspection Location: ____________________ 

Original Mileage:   ____________ Mileage when Reinspected: _________________ 

Model Year    ____________ Make/ Model _____________________________ 

VIN NUMBER:        ______________________________________________________ 

 
 
Are the repairs being completed based on the scope and 
direction of the original Appraisal?          

YES NO 

Were parts used in the repair process in accordance with 
original appraisal?  (Aftermarket vs. OEM) (Repaired vs. 
Replaced)  If yes explain below. 

YES NO 
 

Were negative adjustments made to parts and labor prior to the 
addition of supplemental parts and labor?     

YES NO 

 
Was Betterment Applied specific to the original appraisal?    

YES NO 

 
Is there evidence of improper repairs? If YES Explain below 

YES NO 

IS/ WAS there evidence of fraudulent repair or fraudulent 
activity associated with the repair?   If YES Explain below.    
 

YES NO 

Based on the results of this reinspection, should this repair be 
reported to the California Bureau of Automotive Repair?  

YES NO 

 
Comments

 
 

 

Appraisers: 
Please complete this form on all 
physical re-inspections .   

jonas
logo



	c1: Off
	c2: Off
	ri date: 
	odori: 
	damage enhanced: Damage Enhanced:
	billedfor: Billed For Repairs Not Done: 
	possiblerec: Possible Recycled:                         Yes                   No
	Parts Repa: Parts Repaired Not Replaced:
	PartesEst: Parts Estimated Not Repaired or Replaced: 
	dupie: Duplicate Item Billed: 
	yes5: Off
	yes6: Off
	yes7: Off
	yes8: Off
	yes9: Off
	yes10: Off
	yes11: Off
	yes12: Off
	yes13: Off
	yes14: Off
	yes15: Off
	yes16: Off
	date: Date:
	loss type: Loss Type:
	date3: 
	yesyes: Yes
	nono: No
	Text1: Parts not replaced? (Which were listed on the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Damage enhanced? (As compared to the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Billed for repairs not done? (As compared to the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Possible recycled? (Was a recycled part used, yet an OEM part was paid for on the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Non-OEM parts used? (Was an A/M part used, yet a new OEM part was paid for on the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Parts repaired not replaced? (As compared to the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Parts estimated not repaired or replaced? (As compared to the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Duplicate item biled? (As compared to the original estimate)______________________________________________________________________________Any Inconsistencies found which were corrected?______________________________________________________________________________Other (Please explain below)
	Text2: YES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NOYES      NO
	1y: Off
	1n: Off
	2y: Off
	2n: Off
	3y: Off
	3n: Off
	4y: Off
	4n: Off
	5y: Off
	5n: Off
	7y: Off
	6y: Off
	6n: Off
	7n: Off
	6nn: Off
	7yy: Off
	7nn: Off
	Text3: Comments:
	Text4: Appraiser: Upon your review of the original estimate as compared to the repairs that had been and/or being performed, did you identify…
	6yy: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	ClaimNumber: 
	InsuredFirstLast: 
	LossDate: 
	TodaysDate: 
	Mileage: 
	LocationName: 
	VehicleYear: 
	VehicleMake / VehicleModel: 
	Vin: 


